Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 30.04.2016

DAMEN

Rang Nr
1. 116
2. 38
3. 204
4. 216
5. 256
6. 185
7. 257
8. 64
9. 251
10. 9
11. 152

12.

250

Name

Forchini Ramona
Muggler Eliane

Guerrini Sonja
Neff Nadja
Bechtiger Iris
Bandel Vanessa

Hediger Michelle
Stieger Nadine

Bisig Alessia

Schneider Martina
Eisenhut Kathy
Clement Alexandra

Jg
1994
1994

1997
1991
1973
1998

1991
1997

1999

1999
1977
1988

Ort

Wattwil
Thal

Neuhaus
Thal

Wald
Luchingen

Oberulm
Altstatten

Jona

Arbon
Rehetobel
Hinterforst

Team

Striiby-BiXS Team
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

Striby-Bixs Team

bsk Graf RV Altenrhein

bskGraf MTB Team / RV
Altenrhein

RC Granchen

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Tower Sports / VC
Eschenbach

RV Arbon

Team Vesto.ch

Pink Gili Promo

12:255
13:185

13:273
13:348
14:11.7
14:02.2

14:33.3
13:57.1

14:28.8

14:328
15:27.9
16:11.2

2

14:00.5
14:36.1

14:30.9
15:07.9
15:10.2
15:14.2

15:38.1
16:03.9

16:05.1

16:50.5
17:03.1
17:25.0

3

14:27.0
14:55.0

14:585
14:59.8
15:30.0
16:15.0

16:06.4
16:18.0

16:18.5

17:41.4
17:371
17:54.9

4

13:58.0
14:51.2

15:06.8
15:41.9
16:16.6
16:16.9

15:455
16:15.1

16:15.4

17:19.8
18:05.8
18:29.3

Gesamt

54:510
57:408

58:03.5
59:24 4
01:01:085
01:01:48.3

01:02:03.3
01:02:34.0

01:03:07.9

01:06:24 4
01:08:13.9
01:10:00.3



